CHASE O

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
P O Box 182051
Columbus, OH 43218 - 2051

Account Number:

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

000000680649321

CUSTOMER SERVICE INFORMATION

Web site:
Service Center:

00372532 DRE 703 219 26920 NNNNNNNNNNN 1 000000000 17 0000 Deaf and Hard of Hearing:
ANTHONY GUTIERREZ Para Espanol:
3039 HOLLANDER ST International Calls:

POMONA CA 91767-1531

CHECKING SUMMARY | Chase Total Checking

Chase.com
1-800-935-9935
1-800-242-7383
1-877-312-4273
1-713-262-1679

AMOUNT
Beginning Balance $1,002.00
Deposits and Additions 4,595 .23
ATM & Debit Card Withdrawals -4,086.50
Electronic Withdrawals -1,192.77
Fees -117.00
Ending Balance $200.96
TRANSACTION DETAIL
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
Beginning Balance $1,002.00
08/26 Card Purchase 08/26 Amazon.Com*Mu20310s1 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -14.32 987.68
Card 5490
08/26 Card Purchase 08/24 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 986.58
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Mcdonald's F3536 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.31 983.27
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.21 981.06
08/26 Card Purchase 08/25 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 977.96
08/26 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/26 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -83.00 894.96
08/26 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 891.22
08/26 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 08/26 Super King Market #4 Claremont CA Card -18.98 872.29
08/26 ATM Withdrawal 08/26 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -120.00 752.29
08/26 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 749.79
08/26 Non-Chase ATM Fee-Inq -2.50 747.29
08/27 Card Purchase 08/26 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.32 743.97
08/27 Card Purchase 08/26 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -1.60 742.37
08/27 ATM Withdrawal 08/26 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 682.37
08/27 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -10.50 671.87
08/27 Card Purchase With Pin 08/26 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 668.13
08/27 Card Purchase With Pin 08/27 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.82 664.31
08/27 Card Purchase With Pin 08/27 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.02 661.29
08/28 Employbridge - T Comdata PPD ID: 10000143 561.64 1,222.93
08/28 Ksg Temp Dir Dep PPD ID: 1473597831 388.34 1,611.27
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000680649321
TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
08/28 E())fécol Purchase 08/27 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 1,610.42
08/28 Card Purchase 08/27 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -2.20 1,608.22
08/28 E())fécol Purchase 08/27 Sq *Best Taste For Less Pomona CA Card -9.09 1,599.13
08/28 ATM Withdrawal 08/28 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -80.00 1,519.13
08/28 Card Purchase With Pin 08/28 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -10.08 1,509.10
08/28 Card Purchase 08/28 Prime Video*Mu85D63R1 888-802-3080 WA -19.99 1,489.11
Card 5490
08/28 Lendumo Db Online Pmt 200827143821H47 Web ID: 1029340879 -121.59 1,367.52
08/28 Venmo Payment 4339446829  Web ID: 3264681992 -50.00 1,317.52
08/31 Vbs_Spotloan 8886816811 PPD ID: 18025908 800.00 2,117.52
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 2,116.42
08/31 E())fécol Purchase 08/28 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 2,115.57
08/31 E())fécol Purchase 08/28 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -1.60 2,113.97
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 2,112.87
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 2,111.77
08/31 Card Purchase 08/28 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 2,108.67
08/31 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 08/29 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -43.00 2,065.67
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 2,061.93
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Sq *Royol Catering Ontario CA Card 5490 -6.25 2,055.68
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -1.11 2,054 57
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -17.96 2,036.61
08/31 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 08/29 Chevron/Lama Oil Inc Eastvale CA Card -5.37 2,031.24
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -27.50 2,003.74
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.62 2,000.12
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Chevron 0376955 Eastvale CA Card 5490 -20.03 1,980.09
08/31 ATM Withdrawal 08/29 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -500.00 1,480.09
08/31 Card Purchase 08/29 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.63 1,476.46
08/31 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 08/29 Superior Grocers #144 Pomona CA Card -17.91 1,458.55
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/29 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -34.97 1,423.58
08/31 ATM Withdrawal 08/30 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -100.00 1,323.58
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.48 1,320.10
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.17 1,316.93
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Prime Video*Mm4Zd67Q0 888-802-3080 WA -8.99 1,307.94
Card 5490
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Prime Video*MmOCD17H0 888-802-3080 WA -6.99 1,300.95
Card 5490
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.39 1,295.56
08/31 Card Purchase 08/30 99-Cents-Only #0148 Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.73 1,291.83
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 Wal-Mart Store Upland CA Card 5490 -5.98 1,285.85
08/31 ATM Withdrawal 08/30 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 1,225.85
08/31 Card Purchase With Pin 08/30 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -6.90 1,218.95
08/31 Card Purchase 08/31 Sq *Cristy M Ontario CA Card 5490 -6.75 1,212.20
08/31 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 1,209.70
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -3.57 1,206.13
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.21 1,203.92
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 1,202.32

Page 2 of 8



CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000680649321
TRANSACTION DETAIL] (©ontirued
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/01 E())fécol Purchase 08/31 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -3.10 1,199.22
09/01 Card Purchase 08/31 Smoke Shop Pomona CA Card 5490 -17.58 1,181.64
09/01 E())fécol Purchase 08/31 Sq *Best Taste For Less Pomona CA Card -7.60 1,174.04
09/01 Card Purchase 09/01 Amazon.Com*Mm7Y28R90 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -10.30 1,163.74
Card 5490
09/01 Card Purchase With Pin 09/01 Joos Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -11.65 1,152.09
09/01 Venmo Payment 4359582793 Web ID: 3264681992 -100.00 1,052.09
09/02 Card Purchase 08/31 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,050.99
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 I Card 5490 -15.00 1,035.99
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,034.89
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 1,031.79
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 1,030.19
09/02 Card Purchase 09/01 99-Cents-Only #0082 Pomona CA Card 5490 -2.60 1,027.59
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.61 1,023.98
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 Arco #42481 Ampm Pomona CA Card 5490 -10.35 1,013.63
09/02 Card Purchase 09/02 Sq *lzzy V 877-417-4551 CA Card 5490 -50.00 963.63
09/02 Card Purchase 09/02 Sq *Cristy M Ontario CA Card 5490 -7.25 956.38
09/02 ATM Withdrawal 09/02 9133 Central Ave Montclair CA Card 5490 -80.00 876.38
09/02 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 09/02 Wm Superc Wal-Mart Sup Pomona CA Card -24.06 852.32
09/02 ATM Withdrawal 09/02 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 792.32
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 Smokeology Claremont CA Card 5490 -11.69 780.63
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 Arco #42481 Ampm Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.80 770.83
09/02 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -10.38 760.45
09/03 Card Purchase 09/01 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 759.35
09/03 Payment Sent 09/02 Cash App*Jasmin 8774174551 CA Card 5490 -20.00 739.35
09/03 Payment Sent 09/02 Cash App*Jasmin 8774174551 CA Card 5490 -20.00 719.35
09/03 Card Purchase With Pin 09/02 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 715.61
09/04 Employbridge - T Comdata PPD ID: 10000143 422.14 1,137.75
09/04 Ksg Temp Dir Dep PPD ID: 1473597831 330.83 1,468.58
09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 I Card 5490 -29.99 1,438.59
09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.39 1,433.20
09/04 E())fécol Purchase 09/03 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -3.10 1,430.10
09/04 Card Purchase 09/03 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 1,429.00
09/04 Card Purchase 09/04 Prime Video*Mu8Bg2Qr1 888-802-3080 WA -6.99 1,422.01
Card 5490
09/04 E())fécol Purchase 09/04 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -3.10 1,418.91
09/04 E())fécol Purchase 09/04 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -1.10 1,417.81
09/04 Card Purchase 09/04 Prime Video*Mu46W7152 888-802-3080 WA -9.99 1,407.82
Card 5490
09/04 E())fécol Purchase 09/04 Audible*Mu4BC7112 Amzn.Com/Bill NJ Card -14.95 1,392.87
09/04 Card Purchase 09/04 Google* Pinger Inc 650-2530000 CA Card 5490 -1.99 1,390.88
09/04 ATM Withdrawal 09/04 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 1,350.88
09/04 Card Purchase With Pin 09/04 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -10.78 1,340.10
09/04 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 09/04 Spikes Cake Shop Inc Pomona CA Card -7.42 1,332.68
09/04 Ace Cash Express Loanpaymnt PPD ID: 2752142963 -297.43 1,035.25
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000680649321

TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)

DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/04 Lendumo Db Online Pmt 2009031356571Rb Web ID: 1029340879 -121.59 913.66
09/04 Brightlending Debcred PPD ID: 9004266188 -94.70 818.96
09/08 Payment Received 09/08 Venmo*Gutierrez Tony New York City NY 40.76 859.72
Card 5490
09/08 Payment Received 09/08 Earnin-Activehours Visa Direct CA Card 5490 0.01 859.73
09/08 Card Purchase 09/03 Mcdonald's F3536 Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.60 853.13
09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -5.51 847.62
09/08 E())fécol Purchase 09/04 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 846.77
09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.35 845.42
09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 842.32
09/08 Card Purchase 09/04 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 841.22
09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/05 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -600.00 241.22
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -6.90 234.32
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Sq *Royol Catering Ontario CA Card 5490 -9.50 224.82
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.16 222.66
09/08 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 09/05 Chevron/Lama Qil Inc Eastvale CA Card -5.08 217.58
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 213.84
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 212.74
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -0.95 211.79
09/08 Card Purchase 09/05 Kfc D011011 Pomona CA Card 5490 -7.71 204.08
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/05 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -9.82 194.26
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 USA 63180 Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.97 184.29
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.61 180.68
09/08 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 09/06 Wal-Mart Super Center Pomona CA Card -7.50 173.18
09/08 E())fécol Purchase 09/06 99 Cents Only Stores #2 Pomona CA Card -3.21 169.97
09/08 E())fécol Purchase 09/06 Mode Vape San Dimas San Dimas CA Card -5.48 164.49
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -8.38 156.11
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/06 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -6.79 149.32
09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/07 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 89.32
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.88 85.44
09/08 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 09/07 Chevron/Lama Qil Inc Eastvale CA Card -12.60 72.84
09/08 Card Purchase 09/08 Prime Video*Mu76520T0 888-802-3080 WA -5.99 66.85
Card 5490
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/07 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -6.98 59.87
09/08 ATM Withdrawal 09/08 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.00 39.87
09/08 Card Purchase With Pin 09/08 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.88 35.99
09/08 Venmo Payment 4399793231 Web ID: 3264681992 -25.00 10.99
09/08 Venmo Payment 4396833353  Web ID: 3264681992 -20.00 -9.01
09/08 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $20.00 Item - Details: Venmo Payment -34.00 -43.01
4396833353  Web ID: 3264681992
09/09 Recurring Card Purchase 09/09 Netflix. Com Netflix. Com CA Card 5490 -15.99 -59.00
09/09 Recurring Card Purchase 09/08 Help.Hbomax. Com Httpshbomax.C NY -14.99 -73.99
Card 5490
09/09 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $15.99 Recurring Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -107.99
8892l§letflix.Com Netflix. Com CA 04833160214475490
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000680649321
TRANSACTION DETAIL |_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/09 Insufficient Funds Fee For A $14.99 Recurring Card Purchase - Details: -34.00 -141.99
8?08Help.Hbomax.Com Hittpshbomax.C NY  04833160214475490
09/11 Ksg Temp Dir Dep PPD ID: 1473597831 470.92 328.93
09/11 Employbridge - T Comdata PPD ID: 10000143 458.70 787.63
09/11 Card Purchase With Pin 09/11 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.93 780.70
09/11 Payment Sent 09/11 Venmo* Visa Direct NY Card 5490 -50.00 730.70
09/11 Brightlending Debcred PPD ID: 9004266188 -94.70 636.00
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Amzn Mktp US*M475R4L Amzn.Com/Bill WA -23.69 612.31
Card 5490
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Amzn Mktp US*M44K744 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -13.39 598.92
Card 5490
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.50 594.42
09/14 Card Purchase 09/11 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 591.32
09/14 E())fécol Purchase 09/11 Sq *Best Taste For Less Pomona CA Card -6.51 584.81
09/14 E())fécol Purchase 09/11 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -1.10 583.71
09/14 E())fécol Purchase 09/11 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -1.60 582.11
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Amazon.Com*Mu5L.92Q30 Amzn.Com/Bill WA -16.54 565.57
Card 5490
09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/12 805 W Foothill Bivd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 505.57
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.89 495.68
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 Sq *Royol Catering Ontario CA Card 5490 -8.00 487.68
09/14 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 09/12 Chevron/Lama Oil Inc Eastvale CA Card -2.89 484.79
09/14 Card Purchase 09/12 The Hat #3 Upland CA Card 5490 -23.24 461.55
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 USA 63180 Pomona CA Card 5490 -9.67 451.88
09/14 ?Jl—sl;g Withdrawal 09/12 400 N Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card -60.00 391.88
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -5.93 385.95
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/12 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -21.42 364.53
09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/12 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 304.53
09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/13 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 244.53
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/13 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.88 240.65
09/14 ATM Withdrawal 09/14 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.00 220.65
09/14 Card Purchase With Pin 09/14 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.61 217.04
09/14 Card Purchase 09/14 Sq *Cristy M Ontario CA Card 5490 -5.00 212.04
09/14 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 09/14 Chevron/Lama Oil Inc Eastvale CA Card -12.89 199.15
09/15 gzggnent Received 09/15 Cash App*Cash Out Visa Direct CA Card 39.40 238.55
09/15 Payment Received 09/15 Venmo*Gutierrez Tony New York City NY 36.63 275.18
Card 5490
09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.96 272.22
09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Del Taco 0983 Ontario CA Card 5490 -4.72 267.50
09/15 Card Purchase 09/14 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 I Card 5490 -15.05 252.45
09/15 Card Purchase 09/15 Prime Video*M46Hg7Op2 888-802-3080 WA -14.99 237.46
Card 5490
09/15 Card Purchase With Pin 09/15 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.98 230.48
09/15 ATM Withdrawal 09/15 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 190.48
09/15 Card Purchase 09/15 Sq *Cristy M Ontario CA Card 5490 -8.25 182.23
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000680649321
TRANSACTION DETAIL |_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/15 E())fécol Purchase With Pin 09/15 Chevron/Lama Oil Inc Eastvale CA Card -9.89 172.34
09/15 Card Purchase With Pin 09/15 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -4.41 167.93
09/15 Possible Finance Payment C787Bfd1Af564A0 Web ID: 1823273909 -51.47 116.46
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.79 113.67
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Wienerschnitzel 744 Ontario CA Card 5490 -7.49 106.18
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 103.08
09/16 Card Purchase 09/15 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 101.98
09/16 E())fécol Purchase 09/15 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 101.13
09/16 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/16 5288 East Francis A Chino CA Card 5490 -43.50 57.63
09/16 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 55.13
09/17 Card Purchase 09/15 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.60 53.53
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.95 49.58
09/17 Card Purchase 09/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -3.10 46.48
09/17 E())fécol Purchase 09/16 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 45.63
09/17 ATM Withdrawal 09/16 100 W 2ND St Pomona CA Card 5490 -40.00 5.63
09/18 Employbridge - T Comdata PPD ID: 10000143 311.24 316.87
09/18 Ksg Temp Dir Dep PPD ID: 1473597831 307.36 624.23
09/18 Payment Received 09/18 Venmo*Gutierrez Tony New York City NY 49.50 673.73
Card 5490
09/18 Card Purchase 09/16 Burger King #6042 Pomona CA Card 5490 -2.21 671.52
09/18 Card Purchase 09/16 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 670.42
09/18 Card Purchase With Pin 09/18 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -10.03 660.39
09/18 Lendumo Db Online Pmt 200917134022Tsd Web ID: 1029340879 -121.59 538.80
09/18 Brightlending Debcred PPD ID: 9004266188 -94.70 44410
09/21 Payment Received 09/20 Venmo*Gutierrez Tony New York City NY 33.66 477.76
Card 5490

09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 476.66
09/21 E())fécol Purchase 09/18 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 475.81
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Klarna *Payments 844-5527621 NY Card 5490 -30.30 445 51
09/21 Card Purchase 09/18 Mcdonald's F3536 Pomona CA Card 5490 -7.05 438.46
09/21 E())fécol Purchase 09/18 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 437 .61
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/19 321 E. Holt Ave. Pomona CA Card 5490 -83.00 354 .61
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/19 7-Eleven Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.74 350.87
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Sq *Royol Catering Ontario CA Card 5490 -5.50 345.37
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -2.16 343.21
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 3-Avenue C Secure Pay Troy MI Card 5490 -1.68 341.53
09/21 Card Purchase 09/19 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -2.84 338.69
09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/19 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -60.00 278.69
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/19 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -15.09 263.60
09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/19 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -100.00 163.60
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/20 7-Eleven Montclair CA Card 5490 -3.88 159.72
09/21 gzggnent Sent 09/20 Cash App*Audrey Ort 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 139.72
09/21 gzggnent Sent 09/20 Cash App*Audrey Ort 8774174551 CA Card -20.00 119.72
09/21 Card Purchase With Pin 09/20 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -30.81 88.91
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Withdraw 09/20 *Foothill-Regis Claremont CA Card 5490 -43.00 45.91
09/21 ATM Withdrawal 09/21 865 S Indian Hill Blvd Claremont CA Card 5490 -40.00 5.91
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020

Account Number:  000000680649321
TRANSACTION DETAIL|_(continued)
DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT BALANCE
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 3.41
09/21 Non-Chase ATM Fee-With -2.50 0.91
09/22 Payment Received 09/22 Venmo*Gutierrez Tony New York City NY 49.50 50.41
Card 5490
09/22 Payment Received 09/22 Venmo*Gutierrez Tony New York City NY 39.60 90.01
Card 5490
09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 88.91
09/22 Card Purchase 09/21 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 88.06
5490
09/22 Card Purchase With Pin 09/22 USA 63180 Pomona CA Card 5490 -6.99 81.07
09/22 Card Purchase With Pin 09/22 Rocky Liquor Claremont CA Card 5490 -20.26 60.81
09/22 Card Purchase With Pin 09/22 Cardenas Market Pomona CA Card 5490 -3.91 56.90
09/23 Check City Check City PPD ID: 1870524498 255.00 311.90
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 99 Cents Only Stores #2 Pomona CA Card -5.17 306.73
5490
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 Taco Bell #000024 Pomona CA Card 5490 -2.52 304.21
09/23 Card Purchase 09/22 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 303.36
5490
09/23 Card Purchase 09/23 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 302.51
5490
09/23 Card Purchase 09/23 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -1.10 301.41
5490
09/23 Card Purchase With Pin 09/23 Chevron/Lama Oil Inc Eastvale CA Card -4.98 296.43
5490
09/24 Card Purchase 09/22 Mode Vape San Dimas San Dimas CA Card -13.14 283.29
5490
09/24 Card Purchase 09/23 Onlyfans.Com 8886880458 I Card 5490 -5.00 278.29
09/24 Card Purchase 09/23 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -3.10 27519
5490
09/24 Card Purchase 09/23 USA*Snack Soda Vending Pasadena CA Card -0.85 274.34
5490
09/24 Card Purchase 09/23 Cmsvend*Kev's Quality Glendale CA Card 5490 -1.10 273.24
09/24 Card Purchase 09/24 Chevron 0374182 Pomona CA Card 5490 -12.66 260.58
09/24 Card Purchase 09/24 Sq *Cristy M Ontario CA Card 5490 -4.75 255.83
09/24 Card Purchase 09/24 Amzn Mktp US*M42Xg4Q Amzn.Com/Bill WA -35.02 220.81
Card 5490
09/24 Card Purchase With Pin 09/24 Smokers Club No 2 Ontario CA Card 5490 -15.82 204.99
09/24 Card Purchase With Pin 09/24 Radc Enterprise Ontario CA Card 5490 214 202.85
09/24 Card Purchase With Pin 09/24 Chevron/H&S Energy Pro Pomona CA Card -1.89 200.96
5490
Ending Balance $200.96

A Monthly Service Fee was not charged to your Chase Total Checking account. Here are the three ways you can avoid
this fee during any statement period.

« Have electronic deposits made into this account totaling $500.00 or more, such as payments from payroll
providers or government benefit providers, by using (i) the ACH network, (ii) the Real Time Payment network,
or (iii) third party services that facilitate payments to your debit card using the Visa or Mastercard network.
(Your total electronic deposits this period were $6,335.19. Note: some deposits may be listed on your previous
statement)

*  OBR, keep a balance at the beginning of each day of $1,500.00 or more in this account.

(Your balance at the beginning of each day was -$141.99)

»  OBR, keep an average beginning day balance of $5,000.00 or more in qualifying linked deposits and
investments.
(Your average beginning day balance of qualifying linked deposits and investments was $567.35)
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CHASE O

August 26, 2020 through September 24, 2020
Account Number:  000000680649321

OVERDRAFT AND RETURNED ITEM FEE SUMMARY

Total for Total

This Period Year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees * $102.00 $102.00
Total Returned ltem Fees $.00 $.00

* Total Overdraft Fees includes Insufficient Funds Fees, and Extended Overdraft Fees

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT YOUR ELECTRONIC FUNDS TRANSFERS: Call us at 1-866-564-2262 or write us at the
address on the front of this statement (non-personal accounts contact Customer Service) immediately if you think your statement or receipt is
incorrect or if you need more information about a transfer listed on the statement or receipt.
For personal accounts only: We must hear from you no later than 60 days after we sent you the FIRST statement on which the problem or error
appeared. Be prepared to give us the following information:

. Your name and account number

*  The dollar amount of the suspected error o . .

_» Adescription of the error or transfer you are unsure of, why you believe it is an error, or why you need more information.

We will investigate your complaint and will correct any error promptly. If we take more than 10 business days (or 20 business days for new

accounts) to do this, we will credit your account for the amount you think is in error so that you will have use of the money during the time it takes
us to complete our investigation.

IN CASE OF ERRORS OR QUESTIONS ABOUT NON-ELECTRONIC TRANSACTIONS: Contact the bank immediately if your statement is
incorrect or if you need more information about any non-electronic transactions (checks or deposits) on this statement. If any such error appears,
you must notify the bank in writing no later than 30 days after the statement was made available to you. For more complete details, see the
Account Rules and Regulations or other applicable account agreement that governs your account. Deposit products and services are offered by
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. Member FDIC

QAL HOUSING
LENDER
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